
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: ACTION TRAFFIC QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1800m

09 July 2023 - 11:49

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:54.89
(0:14.25)

1:40.64
(0:12.22)

1:28.42
(0:12.69)

1:15.73
(0:13.33)

1:02.40
(0:13.52)

0:48.88
(0:13.34)

0:35.54
(0:12.19)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 TAUPO TIGER 6 64.7 0:11.32 1:54.89 [1] 1:40.39 [2] 1:28.02 [4] 1:15.13 [4] 1:01.85 [4] 0:48.50 [3] 0:35.23 [3] 0:35.23

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.50) (0:12.37) (0:12.89) (0:13.28) (0:13.35) (0:13.27) (0:12.13)

2 6 AHOY 8 63.6 0:11.51 1:55.13 [2] 1:40.07 [6] 1:28.56 [2] 1:15.77 [2] 1:02.41 [2] 0:49.03 [2] 0:35.74 [2] 0:35.74 -13

Michael Cahill 400m 1600m (0:15.06) (0:11.51) (0:12.79) (0:13.36) (0:13.38) (0:13.29) (0:12.18)

3 1 SUSPICIOUS TIME 9 63.4 0:11.55 1:55.21 [3] 1:40.96 [1] 1:28.74 [1] 1:16.05 [1] 1:02.72 [1] 0:49.20 [1] 0:35.86 [1] 0:35.86 -2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.25) (0:12.22) (0:12.69) (0:13.33) (0:13.52) (0:13.34) (0:12.19)

4 9 GRANDCOEUR 1 63.4 0:11.50 1:55.33 [4] 1:40.79 [3] 1:28.48 [3] 1:15.68 [3] 1:02.38 [3] 0:48.87 [4] 0:35.65 [4] 0:35.65 -9

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:14.54) (0:12.31) (0:12.80) (0:13.30) (0:13.51) (0:13.22) (0:12.16)

5 7 BLUE MERLE 2 63.6 0:11.48 1:55.49 [5] 1:40.64 [5] 1:28.34 [5] 1:15.58 [5] 1:02.20 [5] 0:48.75 [6] 0:35.54 [6] 0:35.54 -9

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.85) (0:12.30) (0:12.76) (0:13.38) (0:13.45) (0:13.21) (0:12.08)

6 8 LADY MATILDA 3 63.0 0:11.67 1:55.99 [6] 1:41.21 [4] 1:28.83 [6] 1:15.99 [6] 1:02.63 [6] 0:49.30 [5] 0:36.15 [5] 0:36.15 +2

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:14.78) (0:12.38) (0:12.84) (0:13.36) (0:13.33) (0:13.15) (0:12.21)

Scratched: Guru Class (#2), Smooth Torque (#3), Aiden (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 9 July 2023  17:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: ACTION TRAFFIC QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1800m

09 July 2023 - 11:49

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.35
(0:11.55)

0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 TAUPO TIGER 6 64.7 0:11.32 0:23.10 [3] 0:11.78 [3] 1:54.90 0:35.23

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.32) (0:11.78)

2 6 AHOY 8 63.6 0:11.51 0:23.56 [2] 0:12.02 [2] 1.3L 0:35.74 -13

Michael Cahill 400m 1600m (0:11.54) (0:12.02)

3 1 SUSPICIOUS TIME 9 63.4 0:11.55 0:23.67 [1] 0:12.12 [1] 1.7L 0:35.86 -2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.55) (0:12.12)

4 9 GRANDCOEUR 1 63.4 0:11.50 0:23.49 [4] 0:11.99 [4] 2.2L 0:35.65 -9

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:11.50) (0:11.99)

5 7 BLUE MERLE 2 63.6 0:11.48 0:23.46 [5] 0:11.98 [5] 3L 0:35.54 -9

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.48) (0:11.98)

6 8 LADY MATILDA 3 63.0 0:11.67 0:23.94 [6] 0:12.27 [6] 5.8L 0:36.15 +2

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.67) (0:12.27)

Scratched: Guru Class (#2), Smooth Torque (#3), Aiden (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 9 July 2023  17:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: WESTPAC LIFESAVER HELICOPTER QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1200m

09 July 2023 - 12:25

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.20
(0:13.72)

0:59.48
(0:11.19)

0:48.29
(0:11.74)

0:36.55
(0:12.05)

0:24.50
(0:11.93)

0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:36.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 WINSOME STAR 4 64.2 0:11.44 1:13.20 [1] 0:58.93 [7] 0:47.49 [6] 0:35.80 [8] 0:24.03 [8] 0:12.41 [4] 1:13.20 0:35.80

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:14.27) (0:11.44) (0:11.69) (0:11.77) (0:11.62) (0:12.41)

2 6 MY SPY 1 65.4 0:11.28 1:13.20 [2] 0:59.05 [5] 0:47.77 [4] 0:36.17 [4] 0:24.24 [4] 0:12.50 [3] 0.1L 0:36.17 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1000m (0:14.15) (0:11.28) (0:11.60) (0:11.93) (0:11.74) (0:12.50)

3 4 PINKUS 8 65.1 0:11.32 1:13.24 [3] 0:59.44 [2] 0:48.12 [3] 0:36.37 [3] 0:24.41 [2] 0:12.61 [1] 0.3L 0:36.37 +2

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:11.32) (0:11.75) (0:11.96) (0:11.80) (0:12.61)

4 10 CHAYSE 'N' ADAM 3 64.6 0:11.48 1:13.64 [4] 0:59.39 [6] 0:47.91 [7] 0:36.33 [6] 0:24.58 [6] 0:12.67 [7] 2.6L 0:36.33 +5

Sean Cormack 800m 1000m (0:14.25) (0:11.48) (0:11.58) (0:11.75) (0:11.91) (0:12.67)

5 11 ELLE MAGIC 7 65.9 0:11.19 1:13.72 [5] 1:00.00 [1] 0:48.81 [1] 0:37.07 [1] 0:25.02 [1] 0:13.06 [2] 2.9L 0:37.07 -1

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.72) (0:11.19) (0:11.74) (0:12.05) (0:11.96) (0:13.06)

6 13 DARLING HEART 2 64.8 0:11.49 1:14.01 [6] 1:00.04 [4] 0:48.55 [5] 0:36.96 [5] 0:24.97 [5] 0:13.06 [6] 4.4L 0:36.96 +4

Emily Lang Overall 1000m (0:13.97) (0:11.49) (0:11.59) (0:11.99) (0:11.91) (0:13.06)

7 8 THE MERCHANT 10 67.1 0:11.03 1:14.06 [7] 1:00.14 [3] 0:49.11 [2] 0:37.28 [2] 0:25.16 [3] 0:13.23 [5] 4.6L 0:37.28 +0

Matthew Powell 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:11.03) (0:11.83) (0:12.12) (0:11.93) (0:13.23)

8 16 FLYING MAPLE 5 66.2 0:11.32 1:15.26 [8] 1:00.83 [8] 0:49.26 [8] 0:37.94 [7] 0:26.15 [7] 0:13.91 [8] 11.6L 0:37.94 +7

Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:14.43) (0:11.57) (0:11.32) (0:11.79) (0:12.24) (0:13.91)

Scratched: Barello (#1), Boom Crusher (#2), Kenshin Maru (#3), Ride For Luck (#7), Moonlight Kicks (#9), Malarina (#12), Gypsy White Socks (#14), Two Of Us (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 9 July 2023  17:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: SUNSHINE COAST HOTELS PUNTER'S CLUB Maiden Handicap
- 1200m

09 July 2023 - 13:01

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.94
(0:13.57)

0:59.37
(0:10.97)

0:48.40
(0:11.78)

0:36.62
(0:12.01)

0:24.61
(0:12.01)

0:12.60
(0:12.60)

0:36.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 VIRGO VISION 5 65.5 0:11.24 1:12.94 [1] 0:58.62 [13] 0:47.38 [10] 0:35.72 [9] 0:24.06 [5] 0:12.53 [2] 1:12.94 0:35.72

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:14.32) (0:11.24) (0:11.66) (0:11.66) (0:11.53) (0:12.53)

2 1 NOTACLUEHOWORWHO 17 68.6 0:11.17 1:13.31 [2] 0:59.17 [9] 0:48.00 [6] 0:36.21 [6] 0:24.23 [8] 0:12.37 [8] 2L 0:36.21 +0

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:14.14) (0:11.17) (0:11.79) (0:11.98) (0:11.86) (0:12.37)

3 7 THORSBY 7 67.8 0:10.83 1:13.31 [3] 0:59.54 [3] 0:48.71 [2] 0:36.99 [1] 0:24.98 [1] 0:12.97 [1] 2.1L 0:36.99 -6

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1000m (0:13.77) (0:10.83) (0:11.72) (0:12.01) (0:12.01) (0:12.97)

4 5 CURRY LEGEND 1 65.8 0:11.24 1:13.38 [4] 0:59.56 [4] 0:48.32 [5] 0:36.40 [5] 0:24.42 [6] 0:12.65 [5] 2.4L 0:36.40 -5

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.82) (0:11.24) (0:11.92) (0:11.98) (0:11.77) (0:12.65)

5 6 EIGHT CYLINDERS 15 68.8 0:10.92 1:13.63 [5] 1:00.01 [2] 0:49.09 [1] 0:37.06 [2] 0:25.06 [3] 0:13.08 [3] 3.7L 0:37.06 +3

Matthew Powell 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:10.92) (0:12.03) (0:12.00) (0:11.98) (0:13.08)

6 12 STATE A FACT 3 65.3 0:11.40 1:13.69 [6] 0:59.75 [6] 0:48.35 [8] 0:36.53 [8] 0:24.71 [7] 0:12.81 [7] 3.9L 0:36.53 -3

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.94) (0:11.40) (0:11.82) (0:11.82) (0:11.90) (0:12.81)

7 8 WEST CORK 18 70.6 0:10.69 1:13.83 [7] 0:59.78 [8] 0:49.09 [4] 0:37.23 [3] 0:25.28 [2] 0:13.18 [4] 4.7L 0:37.23 +2

Nathan Evans 1000m 1000m (0:14.05) (0:10.69) (0:11.86) (0:11.95) (0:12.10) (0:13.18)

8 14 PANTHER POWER 8 66.6 0:11.09 1:13.85 [8] 1:00.28 [1] 0:49.19 [3] 0:37.14 [4] 0:25.06 [4] 0:13.10 [6] 4.8L 0:37.14 +4

Minonette Kennedy 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:11.09) (0:12.05) (0:12.08) (0:11.96) (0:13.10)

9 16 STANAGE BAY 12 66.5 0:11.48 1:13.90 [9] 1:00.04 [5] 0:48.56 [7] 0:36.74 [7] 0:24.77 [10] 0:12.71 [11] 5L 0:36.74 +3

Samantha Collett Overall 1000m (0:13.86) (0:11.48) (0:11.82) (0:11.97) (0:12.06) (0:12.71)

10 15 LADY IS AMPED 2 66.1 0:11.31 1:14.02 [10] 0:59.77 [11] 0:48.46 [10] 0:36.60 [10] 0:24.90 [9] 0:13.07 [9] 5.5L 0:36.60 -2

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:14.25) (0:11.31) (0:11.86) (0:11.70) (0:11.83) (0:13.07)

Scratched: Bain (#2), Master Rich (#3), Marleedoone (#10), Romantic Thoughts (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 9 July 2023  17:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: SUNSHINE COAST HOTELS PUNTER'S CLUB Maiden Handicap
- 1200m

09 July 2023 - 13:01

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.94
(0:13.57)

0:59.37
(0:10.97)

0:48.40
(0:11.78)

0:36.62
(0:12.01)

0:24.61
(0:12.01)

0:12.60
(0:12.60)

0:36.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 MODEL GIRL 6 64.2 0:11.55 1:14.07 [11] 0:59.77 [12] 0:48.22 [13] 0:36.52 [12] 0:24.84 [11] 0:12.95 [10] 5.7L 0:36.52 +3

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:14.30) (0:11.55) (0:11.70) (0:11.68) (0:11.89) (0:12.95)

12 19 BELDEVILE 19 65.6 0:11.40 1:14.11 [12] 0:59.87 [10] 0:48.47 [12] 0:36.44 [13] 0:24.66 [12] 0:12.80 [13] 5.9L 0:36.44 +7

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.24) (0:11.40) (0:12.03) (0:11.78) (0:11.86) (0:12.80)

13 4 SLAVA OMNIAWONDAIN 13 65.6 0:11.28 1:14.16 [13] 0:59.41 [15] 0:48.13 [15] 0:36.42 [14] 0:24.68 [13] 0:12.89 [12] 6.1L 0:36.42 -2

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.75) (0:11.28) (0:11.71) (0:11.74) (0:11.79) (0:12.89)

14 13 DUN WALKIN' 14 64.9 0:11.56 1:14.27 [14] 0:59.91 [14] 0:48.35 [14] 0:36.39 [15] 0:24.49 [15] 0:12.57 [15] 6.6L 0:36.39 +1

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1000m (0:14.36) (0:11.56) (0:11.96) (0:11.90) (0:11.92) (0:12.57)

15 18 MISS BONTASTIC 10 65.7 0:11.45 1:14.49 [15] 1:00.46 [7] 0:49.01 [9] 0:36.96 [11] 0:24.94 [14] 0:12.79 [14] 7.9L 0:36.96 +7

Cecily Eaton 1000m 1000m (0:14.03) (0:11.45) (0:12.05) (0:12.02) (0:12.15) (0:12.79)

Scratched: Bain (#2), Master Rich (#3), Marleedoone (#10), Romantic Thoughts (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 9 July 2023  17:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: OCEANVIEW HELICOPTERS Colts, Geldings & Entires Class 1
Plate - 1000m

09 July 2023 - 13:35

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.00
(0:13.34)

0:45.66
(0:11.14)

0:34.52
(0:11.46)

0:23.06
(0:11.34)

0:11.72
(0:11.72)

0:34.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 APOPHIS 8 67.9 0:11.12 0:59.00 [1] 0:45.50 [2] 0:34.38 [2] 0:22.90 [2] 0:11.72 [1] 0:59.00 0:34.38

Michael Murphy Overall 800m (0:13.50) (0:11.12) (0:11.48) (0:11.18) (0:11.72)

2 6 SPIRIT OF GIVING 4 65.9 0:11.12 0:59.43 [2] 0:45.35 [7] 0:34.14 [7] 0:22.88 [7] 0:11.76 [7] 2.3L 0:34.14 +1

Sean Cormack 800m 400m (0:14.08) (0:11.21) (0:11.26) (0:11.12) (0:11.76)

3 5 OUR ROCKETMAN 1 66.0 0:11.15 0:59.77 [3] 0:45.75 [6] 0:34.53 [6] 0:23.34 [6] 0:12.19 [4] 4.3L 0:34.53 -2

James Orman Overall 400m (0:14.02) (0:11.22) (0:11.19) (0:11.15) (0:12.19)

4 9 PRONTO VINCENTO 6 66.6 0:11.14 0:59.89 [4] 0:46.17 [3] 0:35.03 [4] 0:23.59 [5] 0:12.27 [5] 4.8L 0:35.03 +4

Tiffani Brooker Overall 800m (0:13.72) (0:11.14) (0:11.44) (0:11.32) (0:12.27)

5 3 MIDNIGHT DRIFTER 7 69.4 0:11.14 1:00.14 [5] 0:46.80 [1] 0:35.66 [1] 0:24.20 [1] 0:12.81 [2] 6.1L 0:35.66 +0

Justin Huxtable Overall 800m (0:13.34) (0:11.14) (0:11.46) (0:11.39) (0:12.81)

6 4 MORGAN'S SMILE 5 66.3 0:11.06 1:00.16 [6] 0:46.39 [4] 0:35.33 [3] 0:23.92 [3] 0:12.52 [6] 6.2L 0:35.33 +1

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.77) (0:11.06) (0:11.41) (0:11.40) (0:12.52)

7 8 KINTAMANI 3 66.5 0:11.15 1:00.29 [7] 0:46.50 [5] 0:35.35 [5] 0:24.01 [4] 0:12.72 [3] 6.7L 0:35.35 -4

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 800m (0:13.79) (0:11.15) (0:11.34) (0:11.29) (0:12.72)

Scratched: Inclusion (#2), Invinovich (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 9 July 2023  17:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: THE SURF CLUB MOOLOOLABA Fillies and Mares Class 1 Plate
- 1000m

09 July 2023 - 14:11

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.15
(0:13.40)

0:45.75
(0:10.54)

0:35.21
(0:11.45)

0:23.76
(0:11.53)

0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:35.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 ON HOLD 3 68.0 0:10.92 0:59.15 [1] 0:45.75 [1] 0:34.83 [5] 0:23.43 [5] 0:12.23 [1] 0:59.15 0:34.83

Ryan Maloney Overall 800m (0:13.40) (0:10.92) (0:11.40) (0:11.20) (0:12.23)

2 5 SOOBLOND 2 67.4 0:10.91 0:59.32 [2] 0:45.51 [7] 0:34.60 [7] 0:23.41 [7] 0:12.16 [6] 0.8L 0:34.60 -5

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.81) (0:10.91) (0:11.19) (0:11.25) (0:12.16)

3 4 SNEAKY THREE 9 69.2 0:10.80 0:59.36 [3] 0:45.55 [6] 0:34.75 [6] 0:23.48 [6] 0:12.24 [4] 1L 0:34.75 -1

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:13.81) (0:10.80) (0:11.27) (0:11.24) (0:12.24)

4 8 KAYLEEN 11 70.3 0:10.71 0:59.53 [4] 0:46.02 [3] 0:35.31 [2] 0:24.00 [2] 0:12.53 [3] 2L 0:35.31 -4

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.51) (0:10.71) (0:11.31) (0:11.47) (0:12.53)

5 6 BOCHKAREVA 7 70.6 0:10.52 0:59.67 [5] 0:46.25 [2] 0:35.73 [1] 0:24.28 [1] 0:12.71 [2] 2.8L 0:35.73 -5

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.42) (0:10.52) (0:11.45) (0:11.57) (0:12.71)

6 1 ELESPRIT MISS 1 69.4 0:10.67 1:00.23 [6] 0:46.66 [5] 0:35.99 [3] 0:24.65 [3] 0:13.07 [5] 6.1L 0:35.99 -6

Ryan Wiggins 800m 800m (0:13.57) (0:10.67) (0:11.34) (0:11.58) (0:13.07)

7 3 ME AS I AM 4 68.2 0:10.96 1:00.35 [7] 0:46.46 [8] 0:35.50 [8] 0:24.31 [8] 0:12.92 [8] 6.6L 0:35.50 -2

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:13.89) (0:10.96) (0:11.19) (0:11.39) (0:12.92)

8 12 SUPER SPROCKET 12 70.2 0:10.74 1:00.60 [8] 0:47.08 [4] 0:36.34 [4] 0:24.91 [4] 0:13.19 [7] 7.9L 0:36.34 -3

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.52) (0:10.74) (0:11.43) (0:11.72) (0:13.19)

Scratched: Favourite Things (#2), Fire Love (#7), Latin Jazz (#9), Quirin (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 9 July 2023  17:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: KINGS BEACH SURF CLUB Class 3 Handicap - 1800m

09 July 2023 - 14:45

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.71
(0:13.93)

1:37.78
(0:11.70)

1:26.08
(0:12.27)

1:13.81
(0:12.28)

1:01.53
(0:12.21)

0:49.32
(0:12.20)

0:37.12
(0:11.97)

0:37.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 VAN NUYS 3 61.8 0:11.80 1:51.71 [1] 1:37.46 [4] 1:25.66 [4] 1:13.50 [3] 1:01.20 [3] 0:49.07 [3] 0:36.87 [3] 0:36.87

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1600m (0:14.25) (0:11.80) (0:12.16) (0:12.30) (0:12.13) (0:12.20) (0:11.94)

2 3 LEORED 11 62.2 0:11.84 1:51.72 [2] 1:36.90 [7] 1:25.06 [7] 1:12.81 [7] 1:00.39 [7] 0:48.39 [7] 0:36.33 [7] 0:36.33 +7

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:14.82) (0:11.84) (0:12.25) (0:12.42) (0:12.00) (0:12.06) (0:11.92)

3 8 GOOGAZ 5 63.9 0:11.70 1:52.09 [3] 1:38.16 [1] 1:26.46 [1] 1:14.19 [1] 1:01.91 [1] 0:49.70 [1] 0:37.50 [1] 0:37.50 +0

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1600m (0:13.93) (0:11.70) (0:12.27) (0:12.28) (0:12.21) (0:12.20) (0:11.97)

4 6 TORQUE LEICA STAR 6 62.3 0:11.84 1:52.17 [4] 1:37.72 [5] 1:25.88 [5] 1:13.64 [5] 1:01.20 [5] 0:49.17 [6] 0:36.99 [5] 0:36.99 +6

Tiffani Brooker 1600m 1600m (0:14.45) (0:11.84) (0:12.24) (0:12.44) (0:12.03) (0:12.18) (0:11.90)

5 2 GULF OF SAROS 2 61.7 0:11.81 1:52.19 [5] 1:37.58 [6] 1:25.77 [6] 1:13.61 [6] 1:01.20 [6] 0:49.21 [5] 0:37.00 [6] 0:37.00 +3

Michael Cahill 600m 1600m (0:14.61) (0:11.81) (0:12.16) (0:12.41) (0:11.99) (0:12.21) (0:12.00)

5 11 LAGO DI BRAIES 7 63.7 0:11.73 1:52.19 [5] 1:38.16 [2] 1:26.43 [2] 1:14.18 [2] 1:01.89 [2] 0:49.70 [2] 0:37.50 [2] 0:37.50 +6

Samantha Collett Overall 1600m (0:14.03) (0:11.73) (0:12.25) (0:12.29) (0:12.19) (0:12.20) (0:12.04)

7 10 BOLD DELAGO 1 62.6 0:11.90 1:52.82 [7] 1:37.80 [9] 1:25.90 [8] 1:13.77 [8] 1:01.36 [8] 0:49.33 [8] 0:37.27 [8] 0:37.27 +2

Melea Castle 1600m 1600m (0:15.02) (0:11.90) (0:12.13) (0:12.41) (0:12.03) (0:12.06) (0:11.98)

8 9 RABBIT STU 4 62.2 0:11.83 1:52.86 [8] 1:38.67 [3] 1:26.84 [3] 1:14.60 [4] 1:02.27 [4] 0:50.15 [4] 0:37.90 [4] 0:37.90 +7

Karl Zechner 1600m 1600m (0:14.19) (0:11.83) (0:12.24) (0:12.33) (0:12.12) (0:12.25) (0:12.12)

9 7 MAGIC MIKEY 8 62.2 0:12.01 1:53.09 [9] 1:38.10 [8] 1:26.04 [9] 1:13.99 [9] 1:01.56 [9] 0:49.55 [9] 0:37.52 [9] 0:37.52 +8

Larry Cassidy 800m 1000m (0:14.99) (0:12.06) (0:12.05) (0:12.43) (0:12.01) (0:12.03) (0:12.06)

Scratched: Rangi Toa (#1), Iridessa (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 9 July 2023  17:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: KINGS BEACH SURF CLUB Class 3 Handicap - 1800m

09 July 2023 - 14:45

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:25.15
(0:12.24)

0:12.91
(0:12.91)

0:37.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 VAN NUYS 3 61.8 0:11.80 0:24.93 [3] 0:12.91 [1] 1:51.71 0:36.87

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1600m (0:12.02) (0:12.91)

2 3 LEORED 11 62.2 0:11.84 0:24.41 [7] 0:12.50 [5] 0.1L 0:36.33 +7

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:11.91) (0:12.50)

3 8 GOOGAZ 5 63.9 0:11.70 0:25.53 [1] 0:13.25 [2] 2.1L 0:37.50 +0

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1600m (0:12.28) (0:13.25)

4 6 TORQUE LEICA STAR 6 62.3 0:11.84 0:25.09 [5] 0:13.04 [4] 2.5L 0:36.99 +6

Tiffani Brooker 1600m 1600m (0:12.05) (0:13.04)

5 2 GULF OF SAROS 2 61.7 0:11.81 0:25.00 [6] 0:12.94 [6] 2.6L 0:37.00 +3

Michael Cahill 600m 1600m (0:12.06) (0:12.94)

5 11 LAGO DI BRAIES 7 63.7 0:11.73 0:25.46 [2] 0:13.29 [3] 2.6L 0:37.50 +6

Samantha Collett Overall 1600m (0:12.17) (0:13.29)

7 10 BOLD DELAGO 1 62.6 0:11.90 0:25.29 [8] 0:13.05 [8] 6.1L 0:37.27 +2

Melea Castle 1600m 1600m (0:12.24) (0:13.05)

8 9 RABBIT STU 4 62.2 0:11.83 0:25.78 [4] 0:13.47 [7] 6.3L 0:37.90 +7

Karl Zechner 1600m 1600m (0:12.31) (0:13.47)

9 7 MAGIC MIKEY 8 62.2 0:12.01 0:25.46 [9] 0:13.26 [9] 7.6L 0:37.52 +8

Larry Cassidy 800m 1000m (0:12.20) (0:13.26)

Scratched: Rangi Toa (#1), Iridessa (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 9 July 2023  17:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: SURF LIFE SAVING SUNSHINE COAST RATINGS BAND 0 - 62
Handicap - 1400m

09 July 2023 - 15:27

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.36
(0:13.75)

1:11.61
(0:11.12)

1:00.49
(0:11.62)

0:48.87
(0:12.48)

0:36.39
(0:12.47)

0:23.92
(0:11.75)

0:36.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 BETTER LAD 12 64.4 0:11.41 1:25.36 [1] 1:10.91 [13] 0:59.35 [13] 0:47.69 [13] 0:35.51 [11] 0:23.52 [10] 0:35.51

Matthew Powell 400m 400m (0:14.45) (0:11.56) (0:11.66) (0:12.18) (0:11.99) (0:11.41)

2 7 HARMONY REIGNS 15 63.8 0:11.48 1:25.59 [2] 1:11.26 [12] 0:59.78 [11] 0:48.07 [10] 0:35.94 [9] 0:23.76 [9] 0:35.94 -2

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:14.33) (0:11.48) (0:11.71) (0:12.13) (0:12.18) (0:11.61)

3 3 IRONSIDE 5 67.2 0:11.50 1:25.61 [3] 1:11.51 [8] 1:00.01 [9] 0:48.12 [9] 0:35.74 [13] 0:23.65 [12] 0:35.74 -3

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1200m (0:14.10) (0:11.50) (0:11.89) (0:12.38) (0:12.09) (0:11.61)

4 9 WICKED'N' LOVIN'IT 8 65.2 0:11.33 1:25.62 [4] 1:11.50 [9] 1:00.17 [8] 0:48.48 [6] 0:36.21 [6] 0:23.89 [6] 0:36.21 -2

Samantha Collett Overall 1200m (0:14.12) (0:11.33) (0:11.69) (0:12.27) (0:12.32) (0:11.46)

5 2 EVERLAST 3 65.4 0:11.18 1:25.69 [5] 1:11.82 [4] 1:00.64 [5] 0:48.79 [4] 0:36.46 [4] 0:24.01 [5] 0:36.46 -10

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:13.87) (0:11.18) (0:11.85) (0:12.33) (0:12.45) (0:11.71)

6 1 RAMOKA 4 63.8 0:11.49 1:25.76 [6] 1:11.48 [10] 0:59.85 [12] 0:48.14 [12] 0:35.90 [12] 0:23.72 [13] 0:35.90 -1

Melea Castle Overall 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.63) (0:11.71) (0:12.24) (0:12.18) (0:11.49)

7 6 WINSTON SMURFHILL 6 66.8 0:10.93 1:26.03 [7] 1:12.05 [5] 1:01.12 [3] 0:49.38 [3] 0:36.90 [3] 0:24.53 [3] 0:36.90 -6

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:13.98) (0:10.93) (0:11.74) (0:12.48) (0:12.37) (0:11.81)

8 13 AU REVOIR 9 66.2 0:11.19 1:26.05 [8] 1:12.25 [2] 1:01.06 [4] 0:49.06 [5] 0:36.69 [5] 0:24.42 [4] 0:36.69 -4

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.80) (0:11.19) (0:12.00) (0:12.37) (0:12.27) (0:11.82)

9 15 JANE HIS WIFE 13 66.5 0:11.14 1:26.09 [9] 1:12.06 [7] 1:00.92 [6] 0:48.90 [7] 0:36.58 [8] 0:24.32 [7] 0:36.58 -4

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:14.03) (0:11.14) (0:12.02) (0:12.32) (0:12.26) (0:11.77)

10 12 SIAN STAR 7 66.6 0:11.12 1:26.20 [10] 1:12.45 [1] 1:01.33 [1] 0:49.70 [2] 0:37.23 [1] 0:24.74 [2] 0:37.23 -11

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:13.75) (0:11.12) (0:11.63) (0:12.47) (0:12.49) (0:11.94)

Scratched: Kiki Coco (#11), Red Star Rubi (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 9 July 2023  17:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: SURF LIFE SAVING SUNSHINE COAST RATINGS BAND 0 - 62
Handicap - 1400m

09 July 2023 - 15:27

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.36
(0:13.75)

1:11.61
(0:11.12)

1:00.49
(0:11.62)

0:48.87
(0:12.48)

0:36.39
(0:12.47)

0:23.92
(0:11.75)

0:36.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 THE LOVE ROCKET 1 64.2 0:11.37 1:26.31 [11] 1:12.32 [6] 1:00.95 [7] 0:49.09 [8] 0:36.85 [7] 0:24.49 [8] 0:36.85 -8

Andrew Spinks 1200m 1200m (0:13.99) (0:11.37) (0:11.86) (0:12.24) (0:12.36) (0:11.99)

12 5 REDENTE CHOICE 2 64.9 0:11.51 1:26.32 [12] 1:12.03 [11] 1:00.52 [10] 0:48.71 [11] 0:36.59 [10] 0:24.37 [11] 0:36.59 -9

Michael Cahill Overall 1200m (0:14.29) (0:11.51) (0:11.81) (0:12.12) (0:12.22) (0:11.79)

13 4 CANNY BE BETTER 10 66.2 0:11.05 1:26.65 [13] 1:12.83 [3] 1:01.78 [2] 0:50.16 [1] 0:37.68 [2] 0:25.21 [1] 0:37.68 -7

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.82) (0:11.05) (0:11.62) (0:12.48) (0:12.47) (0:11.96)

Scratched: Kiki Coco (#11), Red Star Rubi (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 9 July 2023  17:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: SURF LIFE SAVING SUNSHINE COAST RATINGS BAND 0 - 62
Handicap - 1400m

09 July 2023 - 15:27

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:36.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 BETTER LAD 12 64.4 0:11.41 0:12.11 [2] 1:25.36 0:35.51

Matthew Powell 400m 400m (0:12.11)

2 7 HARMONY REIGNS 15 63.8 0:11.48 0:12.15 [7] 1.3L 0:35.94 -2

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.15)

3 3 IRONSIDE 5 67.2 0:11.50 0:12.04 [11] 1.4L 0:35.74 -3

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1200m (0:12.04)

4 9 WICKED'N' LOVIN'IT 8 65.2 0:11.33 0:12.43 [1] 1.5L 0:36.21 -2

Samantha Collett Overall 1200m (0:12.43)

5 2 EVERLAST 3 65.4 0:11.18 0:12.30 [4] 1.8L 0:36.46 -10

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.30)

6 1 RAMOKA 4 63.8 0:11.49 0:12.23 [9] 2.1L 0:35.90 -1

Melea Castle Overall 400m (0:12.23)

7 6 WINSTON SMURFHILL 6 66.8 0:10.93 0:12.72 [3] 3.6L 0:36.90 -6

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:12.72)

8 13 AU REVOIR 9 66.2 0:11.19 0:12.60 [8] 3.7L 0:36.69 -4

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.60)

9 15 JANE HIS WIFE 13 66.5 0:11.14 0:12.55 [10] 3.9L 0:36.58 -4

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.55)

10 12 SIAN STAR 7 66.6 0:11.12 0:12.80 [5] 4.4L 0:37.23 -11

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.80)

Scratched: Kiki Coco (#11), Red Star Rubi (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 9 July 2023  17:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: SURF LIFE SAVING SUNSHINE COAST RATINGS BAND 0 - 62
Handicap - 1400m

09 July 2023 - 15:27

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:36.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 THE LOVE ROCKET 1 64.2 0:11.37 0:12.50 [13] 4.9L 0:36.85 -8

Andrew Spinks 1200m 1200m (0:12.50)

12 5 REDENTE CHOICE 2 64.9 0:11.51 0:12.58 [12] 5L 0:36.59 -9

Michael Cahill Overall 1200m (0:12.58)

13 4 CANNY BE BETTER 10 66.2 0:11.05 0:13.25 [6] 6.8L 0:37.68 -7

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.25)

Scratched: Kiki Coco (#11), Red Star Rubi (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 9 July 2023  17:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: ALEX SURF CLUB RATINGS BAND 0 - 62 Handicap - 1400m

09 July 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.38
(0:13.90)

1:11.48
(0:11.32)

1:00.16
(0:12.03)

0:48.13
(0:12.33)

0:35.80
(0:12.07)

0:23.73
(0:11.71)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HALF CROWN 9 65.2 0:11.32 1:25.38 [1] 1:11.09 [7] 0:59.50 [7] 0:47.28 [7] 0:35.12 [6] 0:23.34 [5] 0:35.12

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.29) (0:11.59) (0:12.22) (0:12.16) (0:11.78) (0:11.32)

2 6 DOOMANI 14 65.0 0:11.32 1:25.91 [2] 1:12.00 [2] 1:00.68 [2] 0:48.53 [2] 0:36.15 [2] 0:24.15 [2] 0:36.15 +5

Larry Cassidy Overall 1200m (0:13.91) (0:11.32) (0:12.15) (0:12.38) (0:12.00) (0:11.67)

3 4 ROMAN HEIR 4 65.0 0:11.51 1:25.93 [3] 1:11.67 [6] 1:00.16 [5] 0:47.93 [5] 0:35.69 [5] 0:23.84 [6] 0:35.69 -1

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:14.26) (0:11.51) (0:12.23) (0:12.24) (0:11.85) (0:11.53)

4 10 FIRSTLUV 15 63.5 0:11.52 1:26.06 [4] 1:11.56 [9] 0:59.90 [9] 0:47.64 [9] 0:35.61 [9] 0:23.86 [9] 0:35.61 +6

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.50) (0:11.66) (0:12.26) (0:12.03) (0:11.75) (0:11.52)

5 14 UNLIKELYOCCURRENCE 10 64.8 0:11.32 1:26.11 [5] 1:11.43 [10] 0:59.87 [10] 0:47.64 [10] 0:35.50 [10] 0:23.63 [10] 0:35.50 +3

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:14.68) (0:11.56) (0:12.23) (0:12.14) (0:11.87) (0:11.32)

6 11 KISEKI MAN 6 64.8 0:11.49 1:26.15 [6] 1:12.19 [3] 1:00.70 [3] 0:48.55 [3] 0:36.26 [4] 0:24.30 [4] 0:36.26 +2

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1200m (0:13.96) (0:11.49) (0:12.15) (0:12.29) (0:11.96) (0:11.78)

7 12 THAT'S ALL GOOD 1 63.4 0:11.55 1:26.30 [7] 1:12.04 [5] 1:00.49 [6] 0:48.23 [6] 0:35.94 [7] 0:24.13 [7] 0:35.94 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:14.26) (0:11.55) (0:12.26) (0:12.29) (0:11.81) (0:11.57)

8 9 SATASHI 3 63.5 0:11.50 1:26.30 [8] 1:12.22 [4] 1:00.72 [4] 0:48.68 [4] 0:36.50 [3] 0:24.46 [3] 0:36.50 -5

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.08) (0:11.50) (0:12.04) (0:12.18) (0:12.04) (0:11.83)

9 8 DUBAI DEE 5 65.2 0:11.32 1:26.36 [9] 1:12.46 [1] 1:01.14 [1] 0:49.11 [1] 0:36.78 [1] 0:24.71 [1] 0:36.78 -1

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:13.90) (0:11.32) (0:12.03) (0:12.33) (0:12.07) (0:11.89)

10 3 AFSOON 8 63.7 0:11.57 1:26.79 [10] 1:12.32 [8] 1:00.75 [8] 0:48.53 [8] 0:36.40 [8] 0:24.59 [8] 0:36.40 +0

Josh Adams 1200m 1200m (0:14.47) (0:11.57) (0:12.22) (0:12.13) (0:11.81) (0:11.73)

Scratched: Birmingham (#1), Tuki Twelve (#5), Desert Flame (#13), Above The Lot (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 9 July 2023  17:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: ALEX SURF CLUB RATINGS BAND 0 - 62 Handicap - 1400m

09 July 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.38
(0:13.90)

1:11.48
(0:11.32)

1:00.16
(0:12.03)

0:48.13
(0:12.33)

0:35.80
(0:12.07)

0:23.73
(0:11.71)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 SOOBPURB DANCER 7 62.4 0:11.65 1:29.44 [11] 1:14.63 [11] 1:02.98 [11] 0:50.72 [11] 0:38.71 [11] 0:26.93 [11] 0:38.71 -3

Morgan Butler 1200m 1200m (0:14.81) (0:11.65) (0:12.26) (0:12.01) (0:11.78) (0:12.10)

Scratched: Birmingham (#1), Tuki Twelve (#5), Desert Flame (#13), Above The Lot (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 9 July 2023  17:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: ALEX SURF CLUB RATINGS BAND 0 - 62 Handicap - 1400m

09 July 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HALF CROWN 9 65.2 0:11.32 0:12.02 [1] 1:25.38 0:35.12

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.02)

2 6 DOOMANI 14 65.0 0:11.32 0:12.48 [2] 3L 0:36.15 +5

Larry Cassidy Overall 1200m (0:12.48)

3 4 ROMAN HEIR 4 65.0 0:11.51 0:12.31 [4] 3.1L 0:35.69 -1

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.31)

4 10 FIRSTLUV 15 63.5 0:11.52 0:12.34 [7] 3.6L 0:35.61 +6

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.34)

5 14 UNLIKELYOCCURRENCE 10 64.8 0:11.32 0:12.31 [9] 3.8L 0:35.50 +3

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:12.31)

6 11 KISEKI MAN 6 64.8 0:11.49 0:12.52 [5] 4L 0:36.26 +2

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1200m (0:12.52)

7 12 THAT'S ALL GOOD 1 63.4 0:11.55 0:12.56 [8] 4.8L 0:35.94 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.56)

8 9 SATASHI 3 63.5 0:11.50 0:12.63 [6] 4.9L 0:36.50 -5

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.63)

9 8 DUBAI DEE 5 65.2 0:11.32 0:12.82 [3] 5.1L 0:36.78 -1

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.82)

10 3 AFSOON 8 63.7 0:11.57 0:12.86 [10] 7.6L 0:36.40 +0

Josh Adams 1200m 1200m (0:12.86)

Scratched: Birmingham (#1), Tuki Twelve (#5), Desert Flame (#13), Above The Lot (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 9 July 2023  17:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: ALEX SURF CLUB RATINGS BAND 0 - 62 Handicap - 1400m

09 July 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 SOOBPURB DANCER 7 62.4 0:11.65 0:14.83 [11] 23.1L 0:38.71 -3

Morgan Butler 1200m 1200m (0:14.83)

Scratched: Birmingham (#1), Tuki Twelve (#5), Desert Flame (#13), Above The Lot (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 9 July 2023  17:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: HALCOL ENERGY QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1000m

09 July 2023 - 16:45

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.40
(0:13.30)

0:45.10
(0:10.65)

0:34.45
(0:11.17)

0:23.28
(0:11.35)

0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:34.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SIMBU 13 69.5 0:10.68 0:58.40 [1] 0:44.91 [3] 0:34.23 [3] 0:23.05 [3] 0:11.90 [3] 0:58.40 0:34.23

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.49) (0:10.68) (0:11.18) (0:11.15) (0:11.90)

2 7 SEBRING GIRL 8 68.6 0:10.77 0:58.49 [2] 0:44.53 [8] 0:33.76 [7] 0:22.75 [7] 0:11.71 [7] 0.3L 0:33.76 +2

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.96) (0:10.77) (0:11.01) (0:11.04) (0:11.71)

3 3 GRANITE PRINCE 12 67.8 0:10.91 0:58.50 [3] 0:44.98 [4] 0:34.07 [4] 0:22.90 [5] 0:11.87 [5] 0.4L 0:34.07 +1

Boris Thornton Overall 800m (0:13.52) (0:10.91) (0:11.17) (0:11.03) (0:11.87)

4 5 INVINOVICH 9 68.6 0:10.86 0:58.57 [4] 0:44.58 [9] 0:33.70 [9] 0:22.84 [6] 0:11.91 [6] 0.7L 0:33.70 +4

Tiffani Brooker 800m 600m (0:13.99) (0:10.88) (0:10.86) (0:10.93) (0:11.91)

5 12 QUIRIN 3 68.9 0:10.74 0:58.64 [5] 0:45.31 [2] 0:34.57 [2] 0:23.38 [2] 0:12.16 [2] 1L 0:34.57 -2

Matthew Powell Overall 800m (0:13.33) (0:10.74) (0:11.19) (0:11.22) (0:12.16)

6 10 TOW THE LINE 6 72.2 0:10.56 0:58.69 [6] 0:44.79 [7] 0:34.23 [5] 0:23.22 [4] 0:12.11 [4] 1.2L 0:34.23 -1

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:13.90) (0:10.56) (0:11.01) (0:11.11) (0:12.11)

7 13 FIRE LOVE 5 67.3 0:10.97 0:58.96 [7] 0:45.18 [6] 0:34.21 [8] 0:23.01 [9] 0:11.98 [8] 2.7L 0:34.21 +5

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:13.78) (0:10.97) (0:11.20) (0:11.03) (0:11.98)

8 2 MISHANI WARFARE 4 66.5 0:11.00 0:59.09 [8] 0:45.44 [5] 0:34.44 [6] 0:23.21 [8] 0:12.00 [9] 3.2L 0:34.44 +3

Emily Lang 800m 800m (0:13.65) (0:11.00) (0:11.23) (0:11.21) (0:12.00)

9 1 UNO MOON 15 70.6 0:10.65 0:59.54 [9] 0:46.24 [1] 0:35.59 [1] 0:24.42 [1] 0:13.07 [1] 5.7L 0:35.59 -2

Justin Huxtable Overall 800m (0:13.30) (0:10.65) (0:11.17) (0:11.35) (0:13.07)

Scratched: Flank Speed (#4), Kintamani (#8), Pronto Vincento (#9), Bochkareva (#11), Irish Maudie (#14), Super Sprocket (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 9 July 2023  17:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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